KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)2586/14

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

Civil Excise Officer

Name of Department

Excise Department

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy 25.06.2018
No. of Vacancies reported 05 Fresh
Date of Advice 09.07.2018
No. of vacancies remaining NIL

TPO
NCA NIL
NJD NIL

PENDING TURNS

04 (MR V 62 E, 64 SC, 66 M, 68 LC/AI)

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR V 69 OC ALREADY FILLED UP

Rotation as
Sl. Name & Address Rank Community approved by Remarks
No No the
Commission
1 VIVEK V S Ezhava | Ezhava MRV 62 E MRV G62E
SIVAKRIPA, NEAR UMA S/L-2 TPO on 06.02.2018
HALL, MAMOM, now satisfied
KIZHUVILAM PO
TRIVANDRUM,
KIZHUVILAM, 695104
2 ANEESH V S SC | sC-Kurava MRV 64 SC | MRVe64sc
VIJAYA COTTAGE, S/L-11 TPO on 06.02.2018
THOTTAKKADU P O now satisfied
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
695605

MR V 69 OC already filled
MR V 70 V TPO to keep 50% rule




ARUN G S 127 - MRV 71 OC
ASWATHY, MATHIRA

KOLLAM, 691536

MR V 72 SC TPO to keep 50% rule

RAJESH KUMAR M 128 - MR V 73 OC
AAMBADY, CHARUVILA
PLAVARA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
695562

MR V 74 E TPO to keep 50% rule

HARIR S 131 - MRV 75 0OC
MADHAVA MANDIRAM,

CHAVADINADA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
VENGANOOR P O 695523

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL
Previous 36 36 71 143
Present 03 02 - 05
Grand Total 39 38 71 148

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS- NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Excise Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	36
	36
	71
	143
	03
	02
	-
	05
	39
	38
	71
	148



