# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)2586/14

### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post	Civil Excise Officer
Name of Department	Excise Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	25.06.2018
No. of Vacancies reported	05 Fresh
Date of Advice	09.07.2018
No. of vacancies remaining	NIL

## PENDING TURNS

TPO : 04 (MR V 62 E, 64 SC, 66 M, 68 LC/AI)

NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

#### MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR V 69 OC ALREADY FILLED UP

	WHITE ROTATION STRUDGER WIRE VOTOG TEREBUILD I TELEBUILD				
Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	VIVEK V S SIVAKRIPA, NEAR UMA HALL, MAMOM, KIZHUVILAM PO TRIVANDRUM, KIZHUVILAM, 695104	Ezhava S/L-2	Ezhava	MR V 62 E	MR V 62 E TPO on 06.02.2018 now satisfied
2	ANEESH V S VIJAYA COTTAGE, THOTTAKKADU P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695605	SC S/L-11	SC-Kurava	MR V 64 SC	MR V 64 SC TPO on 06.02.2018 now satisfied

MR V 69 OC already filled MR V 70 V TPO to keep 50% rule

3	ARUN G S ASWATHY, MATHIRA KOLLAM, 691536	127	-	MR V 71 OC	
	MR V 72 SC TPO to keep 50% rule				
4	RAJESH KUMAR M AAMBADY, CHARUVILA PLAVARA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695562	128	-	MR V 73 OC	
MR V 74 E TPO to keep 50% rule					
5	HARI R S MADHAVA MANDIRAM, CHAVADINADA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, VENGANOOR P O 695523	131	-	MR V 75 OC	

# OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	36	36	71	143
Present	03	02	-	05
Grand Total	39	38	71	148

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS- NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM